

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1 CONT. PETITION NO. 92 OF 2014
IN WP/6332/2012

BANABAI BAJRANG RAJPUT
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Kale Ajeet B.
Mrs. AV Gondhalekar, AGP for Respondents 3 & 4.

...

CORAM : R. M. BORDE & P.R. BORA, JJ.

Dated: August 28, 2015

...

PER COURT :-

1) Leave to correct description of Respondent No.3.

Amendment be carried out within two weeks.

(P.R. BORA, J.)

(R. M. BORDE, J.)

...