

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 92 OF 2014
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 6332 OF 2012

Smt. Banabai Bajrang Rajput

Petitioner

Versus

The State of Maharashtra
& others

Respondents

Mr. A.B. Kale, advocate for the petitioner.

Mrs. A.V. Gondhalekar, , A.G.P. for Respondents 3 and 4.

CORAM : R.M.BORDE &

K.L. WADANE, JJ.

DATE : 7th APRIL, 2017

PER COURT:

Issue notice to respondent no. 2 returnable on 9th June, 2017
on the corrected address.

Petitioner to take steps as regards service of notice on
concerned respondent.

(K. L. WADANE)
JUDGE

(R.M.BORDE)
JUDGE