

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

43 CONT. PETITION NO. 92 OF 2014
IN WP/6332/2012

BANABAI BAJRANG RAJPUT
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

with
45 CONT. PETITION NO. 111 OF 2017
IN CP/353/2015

ABDUL JUMMA PARSUWALE AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
SHIVAJI JONDHALE AND OTHERS

with
46 WRIT PETITION NO. 2064 OF 2017

ARCHANA ISHWARLAL REDDY
VERSUS
SCHEDULED TRIBE CERTIFICATE SCRUTINY COMMITTEE AURANGABAD
THROUGH ITS MEMBER SECR

...
**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
MANGESH S. PATIL, JJ.**
DATE : 09.06.2017.

PC. :-

. Await service. Time to serve extended accordingly.

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]

[S.C. DHARMADHIKARI, J.]