

-1-

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CONT. PETITION NO. 92 OF 2014
IN WP/6332/2012**

**BANABAI BAJRANG RAJPUT
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS**

**Advocate for Petitioner : Kale Ajeet B.
AGP for Respondents: Mr.M.B.Bharaswadkar**

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA &
MANGESH S. PATIL,JJ.**

DATE : 15/09/2017

PER COURT :-

At the request of the counsel for the petitioner, leave to correct title clause with respect to respondents 1 and 5 is granted.

(MANGESH S. PATIL,J.) (S.V.GANGAPURWALA,J.)

umg/