

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONT. PETITION NO. 92 OF 2014
 IN WP/6332/2012

BANABAI BAJRANG RAJPUT
 VERSUS
 THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	<p style="text-align: center;">Court's or Judge's orders</p> <p>CORAM : S.S. SHINDE & S.M. GAVHANE, JJ.</p> <p>DATED : 28.02.2018</p>
---	---

Mr. Ajeet B. Kale, Advocate for the petitioner
 Mrs. V.S. Chaudhari, AGP for the respondent/State

. List after service is completed.

[S.M. GAVHANE, J.]

[S.S. SHINDE, J.]