

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**915 CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 92 OF 2014  
IN WP/6332/2012**

BANABAI BAJRANG RAJPUT  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...  
None for the petitioner.

...

**CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE AND  
ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, JJ.**

**DATED : 24 MARCH 2026.**

**Per Court :**

1. None for the petitioner.
2. Re-issue notice to respondent No.1, returnable on 07.04.2026.
3. Learned Counsel Mrs. Chaitali Choudhari submits that she is no more on the Panel of respondent No.5. As such, her appearance to that effect stands discharged.

**(ABASAHEB D. SHINDE)  
JUDGE**

**(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE)  
JUDGE**